
IMPROVED EMOTIONAL 
REGULATION

IMPROVED BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH

HAD ​NO NEW 
ARRESTS​

HAD ​NO NEW 
INCARCERATIONS

After 3 years with Roca, previously incarcerated young 
men had lower recidivism rates than their peers.

LOWER RECIDIVISM RATE THAN 
THEIR PEERS IN MARYLAND

Abt Associates Evaluation: 2019–2021

COGNITIVE-BEHAVIORAL 
OUTCOMES​

Enrolled 18 months or longer

IMPACT

ENGAGEMENT CRIMINAL JUSTICE INVOLVEMENT

Enrolled 24 months or longer

POPULATION SERVED

WWW.ROCAINC.ORG

CHELSEA
101 Park St.
Chelsea, MA 02150
Tel 617-889-5210
chelsea@rocainc.com

SPRINGFIELD
29 School St.
Springfield, MA 01105
Tel 413-846-4301
springfield@rocainc.com

BOSTON
60 Newmarket Square
Boston, MA 02118
Tel 617-442-3101
boston@rocainc.com

LYNN
330 Lynnway, Suite 110
Lynn, MA 01901
lynn@rocainc.com

HOLYOKE
346 Race Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
Tel 413-437-7714
holyoke@rocainc.com

HARTFORD
75 Charter Oak Ave
Building #1, Suite 102
Hartford, CT 06106
Tel 860-327-8980
hartford@rocainc.com 

BALTIMORE
880 Park Ave.
Baltimore, MD 21201
Tel 443-439-4100
baltimore@rocainc.com

ENGAGED IN 
REWIRE CBT

RELENTLESS OUTREACH 
EFFORTS

IN FY 2025 WE SERVED 354 OF THE HIGHEST-RISK YOUNG 
MEN IN BALTIMORE WITH A 70% RETENTION RATE.

BALTIMORE 2025 AT A GLANCE

AGE

RACE/
ETHNICITY

RISK FACTORS

23,690
147 of 150

120 of 148283 of 354

91 of 108 100 of 100


